FORM PTO 1006	11-19-199	9 SHEET US DEPARTMENT OF
151-00		
Tab settings → → →	101168601	V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of f	Patents are	e attached original documents or copy to
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(les):
12.28.98	DEC 2 8 1998	Name: FORMUSA SAINT JOSE,
17.28.58	The state of the s	Internal Address: 15+ FL. No 8
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) att	ached? Q Yes Q No	ALLEY 14, LANE 200
3. Nature of conveyance:		SEC. 2
Assignment	O Merger	Street Address: TUN-Hwa Sout
	_ '	/
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Chy: [AIPEI, TAIWAN R. State: ZIP:
Other +0/05/96		City: / H///El L State: ZIP:
Execution Date: $\frac{10/oS/9P}{}$		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent num	mber(s):	
If this document is being filed together	with a new analization the	execution date of the application is: $\frac{\sqrt{2/ \psi /4}}{2}$
A. Detect Application No. (c)	212 DO DUC .	C. Cotons No. (c)
A. Patent Application No.(s)	/	B. Patent No.(s)
DOCKET -# YO		
Filen 04/0	1/1499	
· /	Additional numbers attache	ed? 🖸 Yes 💆 No
5. Name and address of party to whom		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be ma Name: <u>ERIK MIRRA</u>		., .
19 Codo	FLOOR	11.00
Internal Address: SECOND 4250 WILSHIK LOS ANGERBICA	DE BUIN	7. Total lee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40°C
101 10120111	10000	Q Enclosed
CUS ANGTETS, CA	70010	Q Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:		
		8. Deposit account number:
Older Charles	710	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by depo
City:State	CO NOT USE TH	
NIGUYEN 00000119 YANG NING-SHUN		
40.00 QP	·	
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be	elief, the forecoing informat	ition is true and correct and any attached copy is a ti
of the original document.	10 10	
ERIK M. ARJHEM	MMIN	th 12/16/98
Name of Person Signing		Signature Date
		Total number of pages comprising cover sheet [PATENT

REEL: 010239 FRAME: 0376

A S S I G N M E N T

	In consideration of the sum of one U.S. Dollar (US\$1.00) in hand
	paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is
1	nereby acknowledged, the undersigned, Yang, Ming-Shun.
l	nereby agree to assign and transfer to FORMOSA SAINT JOSE CORPORATION.
((hereinafter called the assigned) all the right, title and interest belonging
(to the undersigned in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed
i	in the application for A SIMPLE WATER SPRAY HOSE ROLLING DEVICE.
_	It is agreed that the right to make patent applications for the said
i	nvention in
· i	s hereby entitled to the Assignee FORMOSA SAINT JOSE CORPORATION.
1st	Fl, No.8, Alley 14, Lane 200, Sec. 2, Tun-Hwa South Rd; TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
-	and further, the Assignee is hereby entitled to all rights and under all
(obligations concerning this invention in the said country (area).
	Signed at Taipei, Taiwan, this 16th day of March, 1999
1	Inventor: Jang ming shun
	Yang, Ming-Shun.
	Address: 2nd Fl, No.4, Lane 323, Chia-Hsing St; TAIPEI, TAIWAN R.O.C.
	Witness: Jun Jun - Tun Han Yun - En
	All State Was to the state of t
	Address: 5th FL, No.3, Lane 118, Sec.2, CHANG-CHIANG RD; PAN-CHIAO CITY, TAIPET HSIAN, TAIWAN P.O.C.

PATENT REEL: 010239 FRAME: 0377

RECORDED: 12/28/1998